FREEDOM™
ARCHITECTURAL
LED DOWNLIGHTS
& RETROFITS
customer service 1-800-43-SATCO2
Freedom architectural recessed LEDs allow for multiple beam angles
and color temperatures in one room using matching trims.
www.satco.com 3

max. 25"
min. 12"
max. 25"
*LED retro�t trim must be equally rated.
4" Round 4" Square5/6" Round 5" Square 6" Square
customer service 1-800-43-SATCO10
S9500  4" LED Housing – 10W, 2700K, 90CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9508 30 deg S9500-30 540
S9509 40 deg S9500-40 540
S9510 60 deg S9500-60 540
S9511 95 deg S9500-95 500
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9516, S9517, S9518, S9519
S9501  4" LED Housing – 10W, 3000K, 90CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9508 30 deg S9501-30 550
S9509 40 deg S9501-40 550
S9510 60 deg S9501-60 550
S9511 95 deg S9501-95 500
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9516, S9517, S9518, S9519
S9502  4" LED Housing – 10W, 4000K, 90CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9508 30 deg S9502-30 600
S9509 40 deg S9502-40 600
S9510 60 deg S9502-60 600
S9511 95 deg S9502-95 550
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9516, S9517, S9518, S9519
S9503  4" LED Housing – 10W, 5000K, 80CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9508 30 deg S9503-30 700
S9509 40 deg S9503-40 700
S9510 60 deg S9503-60 700
S9511 95 deg S9503-95 650
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9516, S9517, S9518, S9519
S9524  4" LED Housing – 10W, 2700K-2200K, 83CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers†
Brightness
@ 2700K
(lumens)†
S9508 30 deg S9524-30 540
S9509 40 deg S9524-40 540
S9510 60 deg S9524-60 540
S9511 95 deg S9524-95 500
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9516, S9517, S9518, S9519
†ENERGY STAR rating relates to 2700K CCT setting only
0
30

Beam angle
S9511  4" Reflector – 95° Beam angle
4" Freedom Speci�cations
3 1/4"
2 1/8"
www.satco.com 11
S9504  5/6" LED Housing – 13.5W, 2700K, 90CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9512 35 deg S9504-35 830
S9513 45 deg S9504-45 830
S9514 60 deg S9504-60 830
S9515 95 deg S9504-95 760
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9520, S9521, S9522, S9523
S9505  5/6" LED Housing – 13.5W, 3000K, 90CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9512 35 deg S9505-35 860
S9513 45 deg S9505-45 860
S9514 60 deg S9505-60 860
S9515 95 deg S9505-95 800
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9520, S9521, S9522, S9523
S9506  5/6" LED Housing – 13.5W, 4000K, 90CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9512 35 deg S9506-35 900
S9513 45 deg S9506-45 900
S9514 60 deg S9506-60 900
S9515 95 deg S9506-95 860
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9520, S9521, S9522, S9523
S9507  5/6" LED Housing – 13.5W, 5000K, 80CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers
Brightness
(lumens)
S9512 35 deg S9507-35 1000
S9513 45 deg S9507-45 1000
S9514 60 deg S9507-60 1000
S9515 95 deg S9507-95 960
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9520, S9521, S9522, S9523
†ENERGY STAR rating relates to 2700K CCT setting only
S9525  5/6" LED Housing – 13.5W, 2200K-2700K, 83CRI
Reflector
Numbers
Reflector
Angle
ENERGY STAR
Numbers†
Brightness
@ 2700K
(lumens)†
S9512 35 deg S9525-35 830
S9513 45 deg S9525-45 830
S9514 60 deg S9525-60 830
S9515 95 deg S9525-95 760
Used with Trim Numbers:  S9520, S9521, S9522, S9523
Beam angle
S9514  5"/6" Reflector – 60° Beam angle
60°